Features
• 19° beam angle
• Tank mapping function
• Large dot matrix LCD display
• Predefi nded tank shapes
• Works with fumes, condensation, and light
 foam layers
The 25 GHz (K-band) 2290 Pulse Radars are the most

5 (-) Voltage measuring connector (200 mV)
6 Not Assigned
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No Code Description
2290-P-1DB2-18 159 300 184 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/PBT housing, 1 ½” BSP
2290-P-1DN2-18 159 300 185 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/ PBT housing, 1 ½” NPT
2290-S-DB2-18 159 300 186 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna,
1 ½” BSP
2290-S-DN2-18 159 300 187 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna,
1 ½” NPT
2290-F-DB2-18 159 300 206 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing / PTFE antenna, 1 ½” BSP
2290-F-DN2-18 159 300 207 2290 Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/ PTFE antenna, 1 ½” NPT
2290-P-1DB2X-18 159 300 194 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/PBT housing, 1 ½” BSP
2290-P-1DN2X-18 159 300 195 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PP/ PBT housing, 1 ½” NPT
2290-S-DB2X-18 159 300 196 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna,
1½” BSP
2290-S-DN2X-18 159 300 197 2290 EX Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, PBT housing/SS316 Ti antenna,
1½” NPT
2290-F-DB2-18 159 300 188 PTFE antenna enclosure, 1 1/2" BSP
2290-F-ENC-N2 159 300 189 PTFE antenna enclosure, 1 1/2" NPT
On Request 2290-S-DB2-18-HT 2290 High Temperature Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, Aluminium housing/
SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” BSP
On Request 2290-S-DN2-18-HT 2290 High Temperature Radar Level Transmitter, LCD, Aluminium housing/
SS316 Ti antenna, 1 ½” NPT
Mfr. Part No Code Description
159 300 181 HART - USB Modem
3-8058-3 Special Order Wire-mount Signet i-Go signal (4 to 20 mA /S3L) converter to connect 2290 to